1 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
w
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
Engineered Product
Reference Guide
BEO-Series

3800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
BEO-Series Electric Actuator
Part Number Key
Example: BEOM-TB-11
Series Model Voltage Option 1 Option 2 Indicator
BE BM-T B - 1 1
Series Code
BE BE
Model Code
BM-T1 BM-T
OM-1 OM-1
OM-A OM-A
OM-M OM-M
OM-2 OM-2
BM-22 BM-2
OM-3 OM-3
OM-4 OM-4
OM-5 OM-5
OM-6 OM-6
Voltage Code
115 VAC B
12 VDC5 C
12 VAC6 G
24 VDC/AC E
220 VAC F
Option 1 Code
None 1
Torque switches 2
4-20mA input/output modulating controller 3
Current position transmitter 4
Potentiometer 5
Local control unit 6
Two extra travel cams and switches 7
Three position cam set 8
Local control unit with lock 9
1-5V input/2-10V output modulating controller A
2-10V input/output modulating controller B
75% duty cycle3 C
Four position cam set D
Heater thermostat E
No heater F
Torque limiter G
Option 24 Code
None 1
Torque switches 2
4-20mA input/output modulating controller 3
Current position transmitter 4
Potentiometer 5
Local control unit 6
Two extra travel cams and switches 7
Three position cam set 8
Local control unit with lock 9
1-5V input/2-10V output modulating controller A
2-10V input/output modulating controller B
75% duty cycle3 C
Four position cam set D
Heater thermostat E
No heater F
Torque limiter G
Indicator Code
Open/close (standard) blank
L-port -L
T-port -T
BEO-Series
BEO-Series Electric Actuator - Part Number Key
1 No options available.
2 Options 1, 7, & E available.
3 Not available in 220 VAC.
4 If 2 options selected, list lower code first.
5Cannot be selected in combination with Option 1 or 2
5Codes A and B.
612 VAC only available in OM-1 model.
NOTE: Do not duplicate options selected from Option 1 to